
STRIKES
Snacks & Sips

Long Drive Lemonade $10
A bold twist on the Arnold Palmer with citrus 
vodkas, tequila,lemonade, soda, & sweet tea vodka.

Bold blackberry whiskey, rosemary, and lime 
topped with soda for a refreshing smash

Blackberry & Bourbon Smash $10

STARTING LINE UP

Prom Queen Paloma $10
Tequila, Grapefruit, Lime, Rosemary

The Graduate $10
Jack Daniels, Amaretto, Cola

First Draft Margarita $8
Signature on Draft Classic Margarita. 
ADD A FLAVOR FOR $1!

Most Dramatic Margarita $10
Habanero Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Seltzer

Frosé $6
Rose Wine & Strawberry

Frozen Painkiller $10
Coconut Rum, Rumchata, Orange, Pineapple. Athletic Co. Non-Alc Hazy IPA

SHOOTERS  $6
The Pushpop

Blackberry Cobbler

Spiced Peach

Key Lime Pie

Tiki Torch 

Whipped Vodka & Orange

Blackberry Jack & Rumchata

Habanero Tequila, Peach, Sour & Tajin

Whipped Vodka, Lime & Rumchata

Fireball & Pineapple

Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite  
Coors Light   
Blue Moon  
Modelo   
Yuengling  
Seasonal   

NUTRL Vodka Seltzer   

Voodoo Ranger Juicy Haze IPA  

Athletic Co. Non-Alc Copper Lager

DRAFT BEER
$1.50 more & make it a 23 oz Varsity Pour!

PACKAGE & Non Alc Brews

WINE  $8
Pinot Grigio - CA
Chardonnay - ARG
Moscato - CA

Sparkling - CA
Rose - CA
Red Blend - CA

Non-AlcOHOLIC Beverage
PEPSI FOUNTAIN BEVERAGES 

SHIRLEY TEMPLE   

Sm. $2 | Md. $3 | Lg. $5

AQUAFINA WATER   

LIFE WATER  

ROCKSTAR ENERGY  

PURE LEAF TEA - SWEET OR UNSWEET  

GOOD 2 GROW JUICE   Apple or Fruit Medley   

$5

$3.5

$4

$3.5

 $5

 $4

 $5 
 $5 

TOPO CHICO MINERAL WATER   

MEXICAN COKE BOTTLE   

$5
$5
$5

$6
$6

$6
$6

$6

$7

$6

$6



BeerBQ Nachos

Beer Cheese Dip

Fried Pickles

Nashville Hot Cheese Curds 

Spicy Chicken Naanchos

Cheese Sticks

Bubble Bread

sauce on pub chips

Basil Pesto
Ranch

SNACKS &
SHAREABLES

Churros

Add Garlic Parm Crust to any pizza for $1.00

Large classic crust with your choice of 1 sauce & 1 cheese OPTION.

Upgrade with toppings for $1.50 EACH

SAUCE:
Classic Marinara
Alfredo

CHEESE:
Mozzarella Cheddar

Mozzarella Mix

TOPPINGS:
Pepperoni
Italian sausage
Capicola Ham
Chopped Bacon

Roasted Chicken
Andouille Sausage
Crushed Pineapple
Chopped Tomato

Fresh Baby Spinach
French Fried Onions
Portabella mushrooms

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA $16

A pull-apart cheesy ranch bread with zesty marinara dip.

smoked wings served with your choice of sauce 
and dipping side.

crispy CHICKEN TENDERS tossed in your choice of 
sauce and dip. served WITH A SIDE OF FRIES.

Fries loaded with beer cheese, bacon, 

Additional sauce $1.00

fire & smoke sauce and green onions served 
with Jalapeno Ranch dip.

Fiery plum

Nashville Hot

Orange Buffalo

Kilauea sauce

Blackberry Bourbon Jalapeno

beerbq

Creamy Adobo Dip

Cucumber Dip

Ranch Dip

Blue Cheese

Honey Mustard

Jalapeno ranch Dip

Fire & smoke Dip

Roasted chicken, fried pickles, and hot sauce with 
cucumber sauce.

Nashville Hot Chicken SLIDERS

chicken with pico, avocado, and adobo in a 
soft Flour tortilla.

Roasted chicken, chopped bacon, spinach, cheese mix 
with creamy adobo sauce.

Chicken Quesadilla

Two sliders featuring pulled pork, beer cheese, and 
BeerBQ sauce on soft buns with pickled onions.

Two cajun seasoned smashed burgers with cheese, 
bacon, pickles, fried onions, and fire & smoke sauce.

Breaded, fried and served with warm marinara dip.

Golden-fried pickle chips with spicy jalapeño ranch dip.

Creamy beer cheese served hot with crunchy pub chips.

Pulled pork, beer cheese, jalapeños, & BeerBQ 

Sweet pineapple, smoky bacon, and spicy ham meet fiery
Kilauea sauce on a cheesy crust.

Creamy Alfredo and adobo sauces top roasted chicken, 
bacon, avocado, and fresh veggies.

Roasted chicken, pickles, fried onions, and cheese mix 
over spicy Nashville sauce.

Bold Cajun spices, pesto, and ANDOUILLE sausage with 
creamy Alfredo and crispy toppings.

A veggie lover’s dream with pesto, spinach, tomatoes, 
mushrooms, and crispy onions.

Sweet and salty delight with peanut butter, banana, 
bacon, chocolate, and graham crumbs

Pita chips piled with spicy chicken, cheddar and feta, fresh
tomatoes and spinach with a cool cucumber sauce.

Crunchy, deep fried sweet treat sprinkled with cinnamon 
and sugar. Served with sweet icing for dip.

Crispy cheese curds in house made Nashville hot sauce,
served with pickles and cucumber dip.

aDD A SIDE OF FRIES FOR $2.00

Butter S'mores Pizza
Bacon Banana Peanut

$10

$7

$12

$15

$10

$8

$12

$6

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$25

$25

$22

$25

$22

$15

BASKETS

PIZZA

SMOKED Chicken Wings Basket

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET

Loaded Fries

$14

$14

$13

Sauce & Dip options:

Burger Sliders

Smokehouse Sliders

Baja Taco

Polynesian 

West Coast

Nashville Hot

Cajun 

THE Herbavore 

Sandwiches
& Sliders

*all menu items are prepared in a shared kitchen where gluten, nuts, dairy, soy, 
and other allergens are present. please inform your server of any allergies 
so we can assist you.


